LIO	000	115262	

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



07/24/13--01008--012 **25.00

S DECIANY OF STATE IMILANASSEE FLORIDA 2003 JUL 24 FH 2:48 . ۲ j1 nape.

JUL 2 5 2013

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Six ON UE LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment an		
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the following:	
	Name of Person	
<u></u>	SixONINE L.L.C. Firm/Company	
<u>/</u> S	50:0 SAY ROAD #	1442
	NIANI SEACH 33139 City/State and Zip Code	
	SONE . KAMGA @ GNA'L. Co	
For further information concerning this r	at (954) 249 0	440.
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following and	iount:	
x \$25.00 Filing Fee □\$30.00 Fil Certifica	ing Fee & □\$55.00 Filing Fee & ate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ns Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building	ns .

:- ·-

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
TO
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
OF
SIXONINE L.L.C
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $11/04/2010$ and assigned
Florida document number $L 10000 A 15262$
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
A. It amending name, <u>enter the new name of the marked namine company nerc</u> .
SIXONINE L.L.C
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent: JOSE KANGA
New Registered Office Address: 1500 BAY Rd # 1447 Enter Florida street address
Enter Florida sircei dadress
<u>NAN</u> <u>SEACH</u> , Florida <u>33139</u> City Zip Code
City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608. F.S. Or, if this document is being field to werely reflect a chapter in the registered office address. I hereby confile that the limited lightliny
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records: . . . MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member <u>Title</u> Name Address **Type of Action** AGR NABL HAMA DOUCHE Rd 1500 BAY Add X Remove NiAni BOACH , 53139 NGR SERELIN JORONE 1500 BAY Rd Add X Remove 33139 NOANG BRACH <u>1 500</u> NGR NGANG FLORA ,Rd BAG Add 33139 Marin N Remove Beach BAY AGL BELKHIR KARIN LTDO Rd Add AlAn. 33139 X Remove REG Add ALLAMASSIE FLOR Remové tise. E -5 ٠, ٤. Ņ Add .-3 Remove

Page 2 of 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) . . ٠ 13h 2013 Dated _ XILY Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member KAM 6A JOSE Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25,00 24 PN 2:48